
442 
 

Item.No. Institute Name/ ID 112 CC (10.6.2021)   Decision  
 

Examining Authority/ 
Hospital 

 

 

 
 

 
To 
 

The Secretary, Uttarakhand Board of 
Technical Education Civil Lines Opp 
Shiv Mandir Roorkee Distt Haridwar 

 
It was also decided to take up the 
matter with NIC. 

 

P.O. Chandanwari, 
Premnagar, 
Sudhowala,  
Dehradun-248007 
(Uttarakhand). 

 

 
Uttar Pradesh 
 
1120/ 
UP-604 / 
2021-
2022 

Lalita College of 
Pharmacy  
Deoria  274 001. 
 
/ PCI  3475 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 
course. 

 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary Uttar 
Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 

 
1121/ 
UP-605 / 
2021-
2022 

Shri Babu Ram 
Pharmacy College / 
Firozabad-283204 
Uttar Pradesh 
PCI  3477 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 
course. 

 
 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary Uttar 
Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 

 
1122/ 
UP-606 / 
2021-
2022 

Shiv Shakti College of 
Pharmacy  
Aligarh  
Uttar Pradesh 
/ PCI - 3478 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 
course. 

 
 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary Uttar 
Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
 
 

 


