Item.No.	Institute Name/ ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/ Hospital
----------	--------------------	-----------------------------	----------------------------------

	<u>To</u> The Secretary, Uttarakhand Board of Technical Education Civil Lines Opp Shiv Mandir Roorkee Distt Haridwar It was also decided to take up the matter with NIC.	P.O. Chandanwari, Premnagar, Sudhowala, Dehradun-248007 (Uttarakhand).
--	---	--

## <u>Uttar Pradesh</u>

1120/ UP-604 / 2021- 2022	Lalita College of Pharmacy Deoria – 274 001. / PCI – 3475	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
1121/ UP-605 / 2021- 2022	Shri Babu Ram Pharmacy College / Firozabad-283204 Uttar Pradesh PCI – 3477	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	<b>D.Pharm</b> The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
1122/ UP-606 / 2021- 2022	Shiv Shakti College of Pharmacy Aligarh Uttar Pradesh / PCI - 3478	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	<b>D.Pharm</b> The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh